SMCP S.AS.

SMCP S.A.S.

ISIN:  FR0013214145 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/21 17:30:00

Price
2.0435 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.18% (-0.02)

FR0013214145
SMCP

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

155 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.986 EUR (10,000)
2.195 EUR (10,000)
2.0535 EUR

2.0535 EUR

2.0435 EUR

2.068 EUR

3.475 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013214145&ID_NOTATION=201506169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013214145&ID_NOTATION=201506169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c5b01b40c1bae8be028a80674139d71f1bbe7c3dda8d7e5012a9baa4006ef5d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf932c5a23e913e96&time=1724396970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a0e98bc4f3a327387e48f8acc27600d402ae0f6366d8d3b18e8fbf06deb2a18&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=638a9f6efee5bd84b&time=1724396970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c506d6fdb288994e0646429cd5b0dde4f623e70f08fc625b1ed2ebd8d576731&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6ff289411f6f25c6&time=1724396970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4861cc6f40d417eece62be107f6870d69ad2c444cc6b59da88f97527a1425f6f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5353e741455e57f53&time=1724396970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=081d05e85774343115114ff0f8683f7b9c1a0e2e4698dff2b4c9f6e763fd35f6&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88e37fccb709dcae8&time=1724396970&tool=RSC

SMCP S.AS.

Details

2024/08/21 17:30:00

Price
2.0435 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O -1.18%(-0.02)

ISIN FR0013214145
Symbol SMCP
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 155 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.986 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.195 EUR (10,000)
Open 2.0535 EUR
High 2.0535 EUR
Low 2.0435 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.068 EUR
VWAP 3.475 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -25.15% -68.07% -58.55%
Perf (abs.) -0.69 -4.36 -2.89
Beta 2.06 1.83 1.41
Volatility 61.43 66.17 53.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
08/22

Munich 2024/ 08:34
08/22

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/21

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:10

Price

2.05 EUR

2.015EUR

2.055 EUR

2.0435 EUR

1.942 EUR

1.9378 EUR (0
2.0136 EUR (0

2.1958 EUR (0

2.9265 EUR (24

3.4525 EUR (2024/01/02
1.7530 EUR (2024/08/14
6.3850 EUR (2023/08/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.7530 EUR (2024/08/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201506169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907441

SMCP S.A.S.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/22

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/22

17:35 2.045 EUR 0.24

08:11 2.035 EUR 0.00

08:04 2.045EUR 0.00

337
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200764234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434595101

SMCP S.AS.

Company profile

Company Logo

SMCP

sandro - maje - claudie pserlot - de fursac

Contact Details
SMCP S.AS.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	SMCP S.A.S.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



